“bokhari

CLASSIC TOTE BAG (SMALL)

B1105

Small edition of our popular classic tote bag. May be carried by

hand. Practical inside pocket for keys, mobile, etc. Made from
durable 100% GRS-certified recycled cottonin 235 gsm quality.

Available in multiple colours.

Product Specifications
Product number and name

Material

Certifications

Product dimensions (cm)
Handle length (cm)

Printarea front/back of bag (cm)
Print areainside pocket (cm)
Minimum order quantity (MOQ)
Regular carton quantity

Inner unit quantity

Carton weight (kg)

Carton dimensions (cm)

Available colours

For orders under 2000 pieces:

B1101- Classic tote bag

235 gsm,100% recycled pre-consumer cotton
GRS, Sedex SMETA, ISO 9000:2015,1SO 14001:2015
W25 xH35

40

W25 xH32

Wi12,5xH135

100

100

50

12

38x28x40

e Standard in stock: natural, black, and cool grey

e In addition, multiple other colours may be available upon request
For order over 2000 pieces: any Pantone colour.
Handles available in any colour, regardless of quantity.




