

CLASSIC TOTE BAG (SMALL) B1105

Small edition of our popular classic tote bag. May be carried by hand. Practical inside pocket for keys, mobile, etc. Made from durable 100% GRS-certified recycled cotton in 235 gsm quality. Available in multiple colours.



Product Specifications

1 Todaot opcomodució	
Product number and name	B1101 - Classic tote bag
Material	235 gsm, 100% recycled pre-consumer cotton
Certifications	GRS, Sedex SMETA, ISO 9000:2015, ISO 14001:2015
Product dimensions (cm)	W25 x H35
Handle length (cm)	40
Print area front/back of bag (cm)	W25 x H32
Print area inside pocket (cm)	W12,5 x H13,5
Minimum order quantity (MOQ)	100
Regular carton quantity	100
Inner unit quantity	50
Carton weight (kg)	12
Carton dimensions (cm)	38 x 28x 40

Available colours

For orders under 2000 pieces:

- Standard in stock: natural, black, and cool grey
- In addition, multiple other colours may be available upon request

For order over 2000 pieces: any Pantone colour.

Handles available in any colour, regardless of quantity.

